© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
GReeNBRIAR® - FLAT LeNS (Various reflectors are protected by U.S. Patent No. 6,464,378.)
HOUSING - The aluminum housing is
available in two sizes.  Both housings
are the same dimensions square,

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
4342901++
4342901++
4342902++
4342902++
4342902++
4342902++
4342902++
288116BLK++
GFR/GFM 2 HSS – House Side Shield
GFPR/GFPM 2 HSS – House Side Shield
GFR/GFM 3 HSS – House Side Shield
GFPR/GFPM 3 HSS – House Side Shield
GFR/GFM FP HSS – House Side Shield
GFPR/GFPM FP HSS – House Side Shield
GFR/GFPR FA/AFT HSS – House Side Shield
GFR/GFPR AFT IL – Internal Louver
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
F – Flat Clear
Tempered Glass
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 200, 250, 320 Watt
PSMVR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 Reduced Envelope 400 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 250, 400 Watt
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 400, 750, 1000 2 Watt
NWPSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 Natural White 575, 775 Watt
MHR - Metal Halide
 Reduced Envelope 1000 Watt
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 750, 1000 2 Watt
NWPSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 Natural White 575, 775 Watt
MHR - Metal Halide
 Reduced Envelope 1000 Watt
200
250
320
400
400
575
750
775
1000
575
750
775
1000
2 – Type II
3 – Type III
FP – Perimeter
 Forward Throw
5 – Type V

11/13/14
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI SLICE MEDIUM (XLCM)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLCM    5    LED    SS    CW    UE    BLK    PCI120
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XLCM
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.5
1.0
0.8
1.7
1.7
1.9
FOOTNOTES:
1 - House Side Shields add to fixture EPA.  Consult factory.
2 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Bracket 382132CLR
XLCM-FT-HSS RM  House Side Shield (Black only - rear mounted) 575448BLK1
X4RPP  Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles 379967CLR
X5RPP  Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles 379968CLR
FK120  Single Fusing (120V)  FK1202
FK277  Single Fusing (277V) FK2772
DFK208, 240  Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208, 2402
DFK480  Double Fusing (480V) DFK4802
FK347  Single Fusing (347V) FK3472
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
DIMENSIONS
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLCM LED CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral White
DIM - O-10V Dimming
 (from external signal)
 available with High Output
 (HO) drive current only
Button Type Photocells
  PCI120 - 120V
  PCI208-277V - 208-277V
  PCI347 - 347V
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480
Universal
Voltage
  (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
OptionsLight
Source
Distribution
SS - Super Saver
HO -High Output
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw
FT-L - Forward Optic Rotated for D180
Mount (Left Side)
FT-R - Forward Optic Rotated for D180
Mount   (Right Side)
Drive